| 96420 | n N | 양력에는 이 것은 것은 것이다. 같은 것이 아파 것은 것이다. 같은 것이 아파 가 같은 것이 아파 것이다. | | Vol.m | 89_Page |
|---|--|---|--|---|---|
| JORM | | | | | |
| SUBMITTE | D FOR RECORDATIO | N | | | |
| BY A | ND RETURN TO | | | | |
| JEFFERS | ON STATE BAD | ak | | | |
| 1004 Bin Modford | ddla Road , Oregon 97 | 7501 | | SPACE ABOVE THIS L | INE FOR RECORDER'S US |
| | | | NTS AND OF PROCEE | DS FROM | |
| • | | SALE OR ENCUME | HANCE OF REAL TH | 0. 2 | |
| | tion of and at term | rity for an obligation | owned by Jeffers | on State Bank | (hereinafter called "Bank |
| | o BION VIORIMONA A | OL COUTINCT III INANOLOU - | | ~~~ ~~* | |
| DATED * April | <u>15, 1988 *</u> | the undersigned, and e | the amount of \$*39_ | sometimes called "Or | wnar") hereby covenant a |
| agree as follows: | | d to herein is located in | Klamath | | |
| 1. The l | real property reterred , and described as fol | lows: | | | |
| County, Crogers | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | atter of Mamet | h Falls, |
| Tot 1 | 3 in Block 203 | of MILLS SECON | D ADDITION to the reof on file in t | the office of the | ne County |
| | | | D ADDITION to the reof on file in t | | |
| Clerk | of Klamath Co | Juild's oregoint | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | • | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | • • • • • • • | | • - | | for an encount of the |
| | wner hereby assigns | to Bank: (a) all money | ys due or to become due | eas rental or otherwise o Owner's default und | er the terms of the Oblig |
| 2. Ov | rving unto Owner the | e right to conset and re ma due to Owner upon | tani seci nenere proce | of such real property. arty or any interest the | and a mich and the print w |
| CONTRACTOR OFFICE | nevs due or to becon | | the sale or encumbrance | | |
| and (b) all mo | neys due or to becom | E. O. BUCHUDIELING DI | Owner of such real prope | | |
| property, resa and (b) all mo 3. Up | prevention of the become pen any sale, transfe took. Bank may at its (| option and without not | Owner of such real prope ice accelerate the maturi | ty of the Obligation. | terest and may be record |
| property, reset and (b) all mo 3. Up consent of Bar 4. Th Back's cotion | oneys due or to becom open any sale, transfe onk, Bank may at its o his agreement is inte n. This agreement in a | er or electribiance by option and without not anded for the benefit a all terminate upon paym | Owner of such real prope ice accelerate the maturi | ty of the Obligation. | iterest, and may be record the death of the last survi |
| property, resa and (b) all mo 3. Up consent of Ba 4. Th Bank's option the undersigns | provis due or to becom pon any sale, transfe ank, Bank may at its of his agreement is inte n. This agreement sha ad, whichever first of | er or electribiance by option and without not anded for the benefit a all terminate upon paym | Owner of such real prope ice accelerate the maturi | ty of the Obligation. | terest and may be record |
| property, reset and (b) all mo 3. Up consent of Bar 4. Th Bank's option the undersigns | oneys due or to becom open any sale, transfe onk, Bank may at its o his agreement is inte n. This agreement in a | er or electribiance by option and without not anded for the benefit a all terminate upon paym | Owner of such real prope ice accelerate the maturi | ty of the Obligation. nd its successors in ir tion or 21 years after | nterest, and may be recom the death of the last survi |
| property, reset and (b) all mo 3. Up consent of Bar 4. Th Bank's option the undersign Detect | poneys due or to becom pon any sale, transfe onk, Bank may at its of his agreement is inte n. This agreement she ad, whichever first of anuary 19, 198 | er or electribiance by option and without not anded for the benefit a all terminate upon paym | Owner of such real prope ice accelerate the maturi | ty of the Obligation. nd its successors in ir tion or 21 years after | terest and may be record |
| property, resa and (b) all mo 3. Up consent of Bar 4. Th Bank's option the undersigna | oneys due or to becom lpcn any sale, transfe whk, Bank may at its of his agreement is inte n. This agreement she ad, whichever first of anuary 19, 198 OREGON | er or electribiance by option and without not anded for the benefit a all terminate upon paym | Owner of such real prope ice accelerate the maturi | ty of the Obligation. nd its successors in ir tion or 21 years after | nterest, and may be recom the death of the last survi |
| property, resa and (b) all moi 3. Up consent of Bai 4. Th Bank's option the undersigns Detect | oneys due or to becom lpcn any sale, transfe sink, Bank may at its of his agreement is inte n. This agreement she and, whichever first of anuary 19, 198 OREGON Jackson | Grown and without not option and without not ended for the benefit a all terminate upon paymecurs. | Owner of such real propertice accelerate the maturin nd protection of Bank a ment in full of the Obligation D.L. Gressett, | ty of the Obligation. nd its successors in ir tion or 21 years after | nterest, and may be recommended the death of the last survi |
| property, reset and (b) all moi 3. Up consent of Bau 4. Th Bank's option the undersigns Detect | oneys due or to becom pcn any sale, transfe ink, Bank may at its of his agreement is inte n. This agreement she anuary 19. 198 OREGON Jackson is 19th day of | SS. January | Owner of such real propertice accelerate the maturin nd protection of Bank a ment in full of the Obligation D.L. Gressett, | ty of the Obligation. nd its successors in ir tion or 21 years after | nterest, and may be recom the death of the last survi |
| property, resa and (b) all moi 3. Up consent of Bai 4. Th Bank's option the undersigns Detect | Iners due or to becom part any sale, transfe ank, Bank may at its of his agreement is inten. In This agreement she and whichever first of anuary 19, 198 OREGON Jackson is <u>19th</u> day of | Gr encompany and of property and without not ended for the benefit a all terminate upon payments. | Owner of such real properies accelerate the maturing protection of Bank a ment in full of the Obligation of the Obligati | ty of the Obligation. nd its successors in ir tion or 21 years after Trustee & Pers pefore me, the undersi | sterest, and may be recom the death of the last survi |
| property, reset and (b) all mo 3. Up consent of Bar 4. Th Bank's option the undersigns Deset | Iners due or to becom part any sale, transfe ank, Bank may at its of his agreement is inten. In This agreement she and whichever first of anuary 19, 198 OREGON Jackson is <u>19th</u> day of | Gr encompany and of property and without not ended for the benefit a all terminate upon payments. | Owner of such real properies accelerate the maturing protection of Bank a ment in full of the Obligation of the Obligati | ty of the Obligation. nd its successors in ir tion or 21 years after Trustee & Pers pefore me, the undersi | nterest, and may be recommended the death of the last survi |
| property, reset and (b) all mor 3. Up consent of Bar 4. Th Bank's option the undersigns Detect STATE OF (County of On this seid County is known to me the same. | Iners due or to becom part any sale, transfe ank, Bank may at its of his agreement is inten. In This agreement she and whichever first of anuary 19, 198 OREGON Jackson is <u>19th</u> day of | prior and without not anded for the benefit a all terminate upon payment ccurs. 9) SS. January y appeared y hose names are subscriit | Owner of such real properies accelerate the maturing protection of Bank a ment in full of the Obligation of the Obligati | ty of the Obligation. Ind its successors in ir tion or 21 years after Trustee & Pers pefore me, the undersi ment and acknowledge | sterest, and may be recom the death of the last survi |

| STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. | 25th day |
|---|----------|
| Munchain Title (0. | |
| Filed for record at request of A D 1989 at10:23 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vo | olM89· |
| Filed for record at request of and duly recorded in Vo | |
| of Sair A.D., Star Deeda on Page 1411 | |
| of <u>Decus</u> Fyelyn Biehn County Clerk | |
| | nacase |
| By Autor Internet | |

\$8.00 FEE